
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP "IRC & ORC" 2019
BULGARIA, VARNA

12.9.2019 г. - 15.9.2019 г.
Race Results

IRC
RACE 1 - WINDWARD / LEEWARD

Results [13/09/2019 18:40:56]

Start: 13/09/2019 12:42:00

Distance: NM

Scoring: Custom ToT

Overall Pos Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts Club TOT Division Pos Division Pts

1 PETRA BUL441 NIKOLA DUKOV 1 +0 13:35:46 00:53:46 00:57:48 1,00 PONTOS, VARNA 1,0750 1 1,00

2 PHOENIX BUL8 BOGOMIL PEHLIVANOV 3 +0 14:03:57 01:21:57 01:11:28 2,00 SINEVA, VARNA 0,8720 1 1,00

3 METCH BUL42 DANIEL NIKOLOV 3 +0 14:05:31 01:23:31 01:12:25 3,00 CHERNO MORE-BRIZ, VARNA 0,8670 2 2,00

4 OXYGEN BUL225 DEMIR IVANOV 1 +0 13:55:58 01:13:58 01:13:40 4,00 YC BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA 0,9960 2 2,00

5 HYGEIA BUL6 ANGEL DIPCHIKOV 2 +0 13:54:45 01:12:45 01:14:08 5,00 PONTOS, VARNA 1,0190 1 1,00

6 VICTORIA BUL559 LYUBOMIR NIKOLOV 3 +0 14:07:49 01:25:49 01:14:14 6,00 CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS 0,8650 3 3,00

7 EVIL WOMAN BUL147 PETAR DIMITROV 1 +0 13:47:40 01:05:40 01:14:44 7,00 YC St.NIKOLAY, SOFIA 1,1380 3 3,00

8 BLUE MAGIC BUL13880 NIKOLA POPOV 1 +0 13:54:04 01:12:04 01:15:45 8,00 SC BALCHIK 1,0510 4 4,00

9 WASABI DENTAPRIME BUL233 VALENTIN NIKOLOV 2 +0 14:00:32 01:18:32 01:16:01 9,00 CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS 0,9680 2 2,00

10 KRONE 1 DEN24 DAMYAN PETKOV 1 +0 13:53:44 01:11:44 01:16:28 10,00 PORT BURGAS 1,0660 5 5,00

11 NORD BUL21 GEORGI KALOYANOV 3 +0 14:12:55 01:30:55 01:17:33 11,00 CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS 0,8530 4 4,00

12 WINDWALKER GBR111L ALEXANDAR ALEXANDROV 1 +0 13:49:43 01:07:43 01:19:10 12,00 YSC "NESSEBAR 2009" 1,1690 6 6,00

13 TORNADO BUL1997 TODOR RUSEV 3 +0 14:16:42 01:34:42 01:20:52 13,00 cap.G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA 0,8540 5 5,00

14 ESPRESSO MARTINI BUL545 PAVLIN NADVORNI 1 +0 13:50:21 01:08:21 01:21:24 14,00 BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA 1,1910 7 7,00

15 DARINA BUL69 IVAN TSVETKOV 2 +0 14:16:22 01:34:22 01:26:04 15,00 SINEVA, VARNA 0,9120 3 3,00

16 OBERON BUL303 BOGOMIL VECHEV 2 DNC 17,00 WIND, POMORIE 0,8950 4 5,00



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP "IRC & ORC" 2019
BULGARIA, VARNA

12.9.2019 г. - 15.9.2019 г.
Race Results

IRC
RACE 2 - WINDWARD / LEEWARD

Results [13/09/2019 18:41:44]

Start: 13/09/2019 14:35:00

Distance: NM

Scoring: Custom ToT

Overall Pos Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts Club TOT Division Pos Division Pts

1 PETRA BUL441 NIKOLA DUKOV 1 +0 15:35:36 01:00:36 01:05:09 1,00 PONTOS, VARNA 1,0750 1 1,00

2 EVIL WOMAN BUL147 PETAR DIMITROV 1 +0 15:35:06 01:00:06 01:08:24 2,00 YC St.NIKOLAY, SOFIA 1,1380 2 2,00

3 PHOENIX BUL8 BOGOMIL PEHLIVANOV 3 +0 15:56:11 01:21:11 01:10:48 3,00 SINEVA, VARNA 0,8720 1 1,00

4 WINDWALKER GBR111L ALEXANDAR ALEXANDROV 1 +0 15:36:08 01:01:08 01:11:28 4,00 YSC "NESSEBAR 2009" 1,1690 3 3,00

5 METCH BUL42 DANIEL NIKOLOV 3 +0 15:57:27 01:22:27 01:11:29 5,00 CHERNO MORE-BRIZ, VARNA 0,8670 2 2,00

6 KRONE 1 DEN24 DAMYAN PETKOV 1 +0 15:42:41 01:07:41 01:12:09 6,00 PORT BURGAS 1,0660 4 4,00

7 HYGEIA BUL6 ANGEL DIPCHIKOV 2 +0 15:45:50 01:10:50 01:12:11 7,00 PONTOS, VARNA 1,0190 1 1,00

8 BLUE MAGIC BUL13880 NIKOLA POPOV 1 +0 15:44:21 01:09:21 01:12:53 8,00 SC BALCHIK 1,0510 5 5,00

9 NORD BUL21 GEORGI KALOYANOV 3 +0 16:01:38 01:26:38 01:13:54 9,00 CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS 0,8530 3 3,00

10 VICTORIA BUL559 LYUBOMIR NIKOLOV 3 +0 16:00:45 01:25:45 01:14:10 10,00 CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS 0,8650 4 4,00

11 OXYGEN BUL225 DEMIR IVANOV 1 +0 15:50:09 01:15:09 01:14:51 11,00 YC BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA 0,9960 6 6,00

12 WASABI DENTAPRIME BUL233 VALENTIN NIKOLOV 2 +0 15:53:21 01:18:21 01:15:51 12,00 CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS 0,9680 2 2,00

13 TORNADO BUL1997 TODOR RUSEV 3 +0 16:04:03 01:29:03 01:16:03 13,00 cap.G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA 0,8540 5 5,00

14 ESPRESSO MARTINI BUL545 PAVLIN NADVORNI 1 +0 15:41:11 01:06:11 01:18:49 14,00 BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA 1,1910 7 7,00

15 OBERON BUL303 BOGOMIL VECHEV 2 DNC 17,00 WIND, POMORIE 0,8950 3 5,00

15 DARINA BUL69 IVAN TSVETKOV 2 DNS 17,00 SINEVA, VARNA 0,9120 3 5,00



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP "IRC & ORC" 2019
BULGARIA, VARNA

12.9.2019 г. - 15.9.2019 г.
Race Results

IRC
RACE 3 - WINDWARD / LEEWARD

Results [13/09/2019 19:24:06]

Start: 13/09/2019 16:21:00

Distance: NM

Scoring: Custom ToT

Overall Pos Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts Club TOT Division Pos Division Pts

1 PETRA BUL441 NIKOLA DUKOV 1 +0 17:20:35 00:59:35 01:04:03 1,00 PONTOS, VARNA 1,0750 1 1,00

2 EVIL WOMAN BUL147 PETAR DIMITROV 1 +0 17:20:19 00:59:19 01:07:30 2,00 YC St.NIKOLAY, SOFIA 1,1380 2 2,00

3 PHOENIX BUL8 BOGOMIL PEHLIVANOV 3 +0 17:40:36 01:19:36 01:09:25 3,00 SINEVA, VARNA 0,8720 1 1,00

4 METCH BUL42 DANIEL NIKOLOV 3 +0 17:41:20 01:20:20 01:09:39 4,00 CHERNO MORE-BRIZ, VARNA 0,8670 2 2,00

5 HYGEIA BUL6 ANGEL DIPCHIKOV 2 +0 17:29:36 01:08:36 01:09:54 5,00 PONTOS, VARNA 1,0190 1 1,00

6 OXYGEN BUL225 DEMIR IVANOV 1 +0 17:31:29 01:10:29 01:10:12 6,00 YC BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA 0,9960 3 3,00

7 KRONE 1 DEN24 DAMYAN PETKOV 1 +0 17:27:17 01:06:17 01:10:39 7,00 PORT BURGAS 1,0660 4 4,00

8 VICTORIA BUL559 LYUBOMIR NIKOLOV 3 +0 17:43:09 01:22:09 01:11:04 8,00 CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS 0,8650 3 3,00

9 BLUE MAGIC BUL13880 NIKOLA POPOV 1 +0 17:29:22 01:08:22 01:11:51 9,00 SC BALCHIK 1,0510 5 5,00

10 WASABI DENTAPRIME BUL233 VALENTIN NIKOLOV 2 +0 17:36:43 01:15:43 01:13:18 10,00 CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS 0,9680 2 2,00

11 NORD BUL21 GEORGI KALOYANOV 3 +0 17:47:26 01:26:26 01:13:44 11,00 CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS 0,8530 4 4,00

12 ESPRESSO MARTINI BUL545 PAVLIN NADVORNI 1 +0 17:23:36 01:02:36 01:14:33 12,00 BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA 1,1910 6 6,00

13 WINDWALKER GBR111L ALEXANDAR ALEXANDROV 1 +0 17:26:02 01:05:02 01:16:01 13,00 YSC "NESSEBAR 2009" 1,1690 7 7,00

14 TORNADO BUL1997 TODOR RUSEV 3 +0 17:50:39 01:29:39 01:16:34 14,00 cap.G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA 0,8540 5 5,00

15 DARINA BUL69 IVAN TSVETKOV 2 +0 17:58:28 01:37:28 01:28:53 15,00 SINEVA, VARNA 0,9120 3 3,00

16 OBERON BUL303 BOGOMIL VECHEV 2 DNC 17,00 WIND, POMORIE 0,8950 4 5,00



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP "IRC & ORC" 2019
BULGARIA, VARNA

12.9.2019 г. - 15.9.2019 г.
Series Results class IRC (IRC)

IRC 1 (1)

Rank Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Club Division R1 R2 R3 Total

1 PETRA BUL441 NIKOLA DUKOV PONTOS, VARNA 1 1,00 1,00 1,00 3,00

2 EVIL WOMAN BUL147 PETAR DIMITROV YC St.NIKOLAY, SOFIA 1 3,00 2,00 2,00 7,00

3 OXYGEN BUL225 DEMIR IVANOV YC BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA 1 2,00 6,00 3,00 11,00

4 KRONE 1 DEN24 DAMYAN PETKOV PORT BURGAS 1 5,00 4,00 4,00 13,00

5 BLUE MAGIC BUL13880 NIKOLA POPOV SC BALCHIK 1 4,00 5,00 5,00 14,00

6 WINDWALKER GBR111L ALEXANDAR ALEXANDROV YSC "NESSEBAR 2009" 1 6,00 3,00 7,00 16,00

7 ESPRESSO MARTINI BUL545 PAVLIN NADVORNI BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA 1 7,00 7,00 6,00 20,00

[13/09/2019 19:32:02]



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP "IRC & ORC" 2019
BULGARIA, VARNA

12.9.2019 г. - 15.9.2019 г.
Series Results class IRC (IRC)

IRC 2 (2)

Rank Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Club Division R1 R2 R3 Total

1 HYGEIA BUL6 ANGEL DIPCHIKOV PONTOS, VARNA 2 1,00 1,00 1,00 3,00

2 WASABI DENTAPRIME BUL233 VALENTIN NIKOLOV CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS 2 2,00 2,00 2,00 6,00

3 DARINA BUL69 IVAN TSVETKOV SINEVA, VARNA 2 3,00 5,00
DNS 3,00 11,00

4 OBERON BUL303 BOGOMIL VECHEV WIND, POMORIE 2 5,00
DNC

5,00
DNC

5,00
DNC 15,00

[13/09/2019 19:32:02]



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP "IRC & ORC" 2019
BULGARIA, VARNA

12.9.2019 г. - 15.9.2019 г.
Series Results class IRC (IRC)

IRC 3 (3)

Rank Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Club Division R1 R2 R3 Total

1 PHOENIX BUL8 BOGOMIL PEHLIVANOV SINEVA, VARNA 3 1,00 1,00 1,00 3,00

2 METCH BUL42 DANIEL NIKOLOV CHERNO MORE-BRIZ, VARNA 3 2,00 2,00 2,00 6,00

3 VICTORIA BUL559 LYUBOMIR NIKOLOV CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS 3 3,00 4,00 3,00 10,00

4 NORD BUL21 GEORGI KALOYANOV CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS 3 4,00 3,00 4,00 11,00

5 TORNADO BUL1997 TODOR RUSEV cap.G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA 3 5,00 5,00 5,00 15,00

[13/09/2019 19:32:02]



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP "IRC & ORC" 2019
BULGARIA, VARNA

12.9.2019 г. - 15.9.2019 г.
Series Results class IRC (IRC)

Overall

Rank Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Club Division R1 R2 R3 Total

1 PETRA BUL441 NIKOLA DUKOV PONTOS, VARNA 1 1,00 1,00 1,00 3,00

2 PHOENIX BUL8 BOGOMIL PEHLIVANOV SINEVA, VARNA 3 2,00 3,00 3,00 8,00

3 EVIL WOMAN BUL147 PETAR DIMITROV YC St.NIKOLAY, SOFIA 1 7,00 2,00 2,00 11,00

4 METCH BUL42 DANIEL NIKOLOV CHERNO MORE-BRIZ, VARNA 3 3,00 5,00 4,00 12,00

5 HYGEIA BUL6 ANGEL DIPCHIKOV PONTOS, VARNA 2 5,00 7,00 5,00 17,00

6 OXYGEN BUL225 DEMIR IVANOV YC BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA 1 4,00 11,00 6,00 21,00

7 KRONE 1 DEN24 DAMYAN PETKOV PORT BURGAS 1 10,00 6,00 7,00 23,00

8 VICTORIA BUL559 LYUBOMIR NIKOLOV CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS 3 6,00 10,00 8,00 24,00

9 BLUE MAGIC BUL13880 NIKOLA POPOV SC BALCHIK 1 8,00 8,00 9,00 25,00

10 WINDWALKER GBR111L ALEXANDAR ALEXANDROV YSC "NESSEBAR 2009" 1 12,00 4,00 13,00 29,00

11 WASABI DENTAPRIME BUL233 VALENTIN NIKOLOV CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS 2 9,00 12,00 10,00 31,00

12 NORD BUL21 GEORGI KALOYANOV CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS 3 11,00 9,00 11,00 31,00

13 ESPRESSO MARTINI BUL545 PAVLIN NADVORNI BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA 1 14,00 14,00 12,00 40,00

14 TORNADO BUL1997 TODOR RUSEV cap.G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA 3 13,00 13,00 14,00 40,00

15 DARINA BUL69 IVAN TSVETKOV SINEVA, VARNA 2 15,00 17,00
DNS 15,00 47,00

16 OBERON BUL303 BOGOMIL VECHEV WIND, POMORIE 2 17,00
DNC

17,00
DNC

17,00
DNC 51,00

[13/09/2019 19:32:02]


